
MMA SM 2019 LAHTI

Miehet MA

Nimi Seura Luokka Tasoitus Tulos Yhteensä

1. Mika Saarikivi OPS M 0 1107 1107

2. Jan Forsström DIK-35 A 5 973 1003

Miehet BCD

Nimi Seura Luokka Tasoitus Tulos Yhteensä

1. Tom Salonen HVV B 12 1150 1222

2. Vu Tran LK D 35 949 1159

3. Viljo Vartiainen HVV B 12 1075 1147

4. Esko Havu Mättäjät C 20 1009 1129

5. Jukka Ahola Mättäjät B 12 1055 1127

6. Pertti Siviranta Falcons C 20 984 1104

7. Raimo Ruohola Ei rek D 35 884 1094

8. Risto Koponen Provikka B 12 1018 1090

9. Juhani Pärssinen Falcons C 20 967 1087

10. Tapio Syvänen Falcons C 20 965 1085

11. Juhani Ryynänen For Fun B 12 1008 1080

12. Mauri Attola Tela C 20 960 1080

13. Antero Kakko Mättäjät C 20 954 1074

14. Seppo Paavola GB B 12 1002 1074

15. Jari Korpela Ei rek D 35 860 1070

16. Lars-Henrik Ahlfors HVV C 20 945 1065

17. John Öström Tela B 12 988 1060

18. Asko Tanner Provikka C 20 940 1060

19. Pentti Hyttinen Mättäjät C 20 936 1056

20. Terho Kettunen Mättäjät C 20 931 1051

21. Pekka Leinonen Agents B 12 972 1044

22. Seppo Savolainen KeRa C 20 896 1016

23. Harri Cajanus HylSy C 20 887 1007

24. Seppo Laine Provikka C 20 883 1003

25. Kai Repo Joe's Gold B 12 929 1001

26. Leo Mustonen Mättäjät C 20 864 984

27. Veli Timonen MTH C 20 860 980

28. Pekka Kudel Provikka D 35 744 954

29. Harri Hartikainen Ei rek D 35 743 953

30. Muti Pulkkinen Ei rek D 35 739 949

31. Raimo Johansson Eleven C 20 828 948

32. Pauli Sarivaara Pyrstö B 12 870 942

33. Matti Partanen Mättäjät C 20 820 940

34. Seppo Keltanen Ei rek D 35 712 922

35. Seppo Kunnasluoto All Stars C 20 795 915

36. Erkki Ranto HKV B 12 827 899

37. Jyry Kinnunen Mättäjät C 20 769 889

38. Jarmo Heiskanen Ei rek D 35 677 887

39. Matti Ylärinne Mättäjät B 12 742 814

40. Veli-Matti Hämäläinen Siniset B 12 465 501

41. Henri Laurila Ei rek D 35 131 166



Naiset MABCD

Nimi Seura Luokka Tasoitus Tulos Yhteensä

1. Tuula Karhu Mättäjät B 12 1018 1090

2. Taina Kunnasluoto Pinfans D 35 787 997

3. Merja Rantanen Ei rek D 35 725 935

4.

Veteraanit MABCD

Nimi Seura Synt. Tasoitus Tulos Yhteensä

1. Tom Salonen HVV 1948 66 1150 1216

2. Viljo Vartiainen HVV 1946 78 1075 1153

3. Esko Havu Mättäjät 1943 96 1009 1105

4. Seppo Paavola GB 1945 84 1002 1086

5. John Öström Tela 1944 90 988 1078

6. Asko Tanner Provikka 1936 138 940 1078

7. Pertti Siviranta Falcons 1948 66 984 1050

8. Pentti Hyttinen Mättäjät 1940 114 936 1050

9. Antero Kakko Mättäjät 1943 96 954 1050

10. Risto Koponen Provikka 1955 24 1018 1042

11. Tapio Syvänen Falcons 1947 72 965 1037

12. Tuula Karhu Mättäjät 1956 18 1018 1036

13. Juhani Pärssinen Falcons 1948 66 967 1033

14. Juhani Ryynänen For Fun 1955 24 1008 1032

15. Mauri Attola Tela 1950 54 960 1014

16. Lars-Henrik Ahlfors HVV 1948 66 945 1011

17. Seppo Laine Provikka 1938 126 883 1009

18. Jan Forsström DIK-35 1954 30 973 1003

19. Pekka Leinonen Agents 1955 24 972 996

20. Terho Kettunen Mättäjät 1950 54 931 985

21. Leo Mustonen Mättäjät 1940 114 864 978

22. Erkki Ranto HKV 1935 144 827 971

23. Raimo Ruohola Ei rek 1949 60 884 944

24. Seppo Savolainen KeRa 1955 24 896 920

25. Veli Timonen MTH 1949 60 860 920

26. Raimo Johansson Eleven 1944 90 828 918

27. Pauli Sarivaara Pyrstö 1952 42 870 912

28. Jari Korpela Ei rek 1954 30 860 890

29. Harri Cajanus HylSy 1959 0 887 887

30. Jyry Kinnunen Mättäjät 1943 96 769 865

31. Pekka Kudel Provikka 1943 96 744 840

32. Harri Hartikainen Ei rek 1943 96 743 839

33. Matti Partanen Mättäjät 1957 12 820 832

34. Matti Ylärinne Mättäjät 1947 72 742 814

35. Muti Pulkkinen Ei rek 1953 36 739 775

36. Jarmo Heiskanen Ei rek 1959 0 677 677

37.

38.

39.

40.



Parikilpailu 

3. Juhani Pärssinen Falcons C 20 967 1087

3. Pertti Siviranta Falcons C 20 984 1104

40 1951 2191

2. Jari Korpela Ei rek D 35 860 1070

2. Vu Tran LK D 35 949 1159

70 1809 2229

Jarmo Heiskanen Ei rek D 35 677 887

Seppo Keltanen Ei rek D 35 712 922

70 1389 1809

Muti Pulkkinen Ei rek D 35 739 949

Merja Rantanen Ei rek D 35 725 935

70 1464 1884

Jan Forsström DIK-35 A 5 973 1003

John Öström Tela B 12 988 1060

17 1961 2063

1. Tom Salonen HVV B 12 1150 1222

1. Viljo Vartiainen HVV B 12 1075 1147

24 2225 2369

Lars-Henrik Ahlfors HVV C 20 945 1065

Veli Timonen MTH C 20 860 980

40 1805 2045

Mauri Attola Tela C 20 960 1080

Raimo Ruohola Ei rek D 35 884 1094

55 1844 2174

Harri Cajanus HylSy C 20 887 1007

Raimo Johansson Eleven C 20 828 948

40 1715 1955

Seppo Paavola GB B 12 1002 1074

Erkki Ranto HKV B 12 827 899

24 1829 1973

Pauli Sarivaara Pyrstö B 12 870 942

Seppo Savolainen KeRa C 20 896 1016

32 1766 1958

Jukka Ahola Mättäjät B 12 1055 1127

Kai Repo Joe's Gold B 12 929 1001

24 1984 2128



Matti Ylärinne Mättäjät B 12 742 814

Esko Havu Mättäjät C 20 1009 1129

32 1751 1943

Pentti Hyttinen Mättäjät C 20 936 1056

Tuula Karhu Mättäjät B 12 1018 1090

32 1954 2146

Terho Kettunen Mättäjät C 20 931 1051

Matti Partanen Mättäjät C 20 820 940

40 1751 1991

Antero Kakko Mättäjät C 20 954 1074

Leo Mustonen Mättäjät C 20 864 984

40 1818 2058

Mika Saarikivi OPS M 0 1107 1107

Pekka Leinonen Agents B 12 972 1044

12 2079 2151

Asko Tanner Provikka C 20 940 1060

Pekka Kudel Provikka D 35 744 954

55 1684 2014

Seppo Laine Provikka C 20 883 1003

Risto Koponen Provikka B 12 1018 1090

32 1901 2093



Joukkuekilpailu

2. Juhani Pärssinen Falcons C 20 967 1087

2. Pertti Siviranta Falcons C 20 984 1104

2. Jari Korpela Ei rek D 35 860 1070

2. Vu Tran LK D 35 949 1159

110 3760 4420

Jarmo Heiskanen Ei rek D 35 677 887

Seppo Keltanen Ei rek D 35 712 922

Muti Pulkkinen Ei rek D 35 739 949

Merja Rantanen Ei rek D 35 725 935

140 2853 3693

1. Jan Forsström DIK-35 A 5 973 1003

1. John Öström Tela B 12 988 1060

1. Tom Salonen HVV B 12 1150 1222

1. Viljo Vartiainen HVV B 12 1075 1147

41 4186 4432

3. Lars-Henrik Ahlfors HVV C 20 945 1065

3. Veli Timonen MTH C 20 860 980

3. Mauri Attola Tela C 20 960 1080

3. Raimo Ruohola Ei rek D 35 884 1094

95 3649 4219

Harri Cajanus HylSy C 20 887 1007

Raimo Johansson Eleven C 20 828 948

Seppo Paavola GB B 12 1002 1074

Erkki Ranto HKV B 12 827 899

64 3544 3928

Jukka Ahola Mättäjät B 12 1055 1127

Kai Repo Joe's Gold B 12 929 1001

Matti Ylärinne Mättäjät B 12 742 814

Tuula Karhu Mättäjät B 12 1018 1090

48 3744 4032

Esko Havu Mättäjät C 20 1009 1129

Pentti Hyttinen Mättäjät C 20 936 1056

Terho Kettunen Mättäjät C 20 931 1051

Matti Partanen Mättäjät C 20 820 940

80 3696 4176

Jyry Kinnunen Mättäjät C 20 769 889

Antero Kakko Mättäjät C 20 954 1074

Leo Mustonen Mättäjät C 20 864 984

Haamu Mättäjät D 35 600 810

95 3187 3757



Asko Tanner Provikka C 20 940 1060

Seppo Laine Provikka C 20 883 1003

Pekka Kudel Provikka D 35 744 954

Risto Koponen Provikka B 12 1018 1090

87 3585 4107


